LINN COUNTY RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL & PLUMBING PERMIT

	OD PLAIN: Yes OD ZONE:	No Date: Permit #:
Property O	wner/Applicant Infor	
A.		
	City	StateZip Code
	Phone Number (hon	e)(work)
В.	Property Owner	
	Address	
		State Zip Code
	Phone Number (hon	e) (work)
C.		CCB# Expiration:
	Address	
		StateZip Code
	Phone Number (hon	e)Cell
Permit Info	ormation: se give a description of	the proposed work:
		Valuation \$
What type	of work will be done?	
Structural		Permit Fees:
Plumbing		12% State Surcharge:
	_ Mechanical	Total Fees Collected:
Linn County. Permit expire of 180 days at I further expre () I am perfo	es if work not commenced t any time after work is co	ith the provisions of ORS 701.005 to 701.125 because:
I have read t	this permit and certify t	nat the stated information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge

SIGNED: _____DATE: ____

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE WORKSHEET

1. Issuance of Permits/Supplemental Permit	¢ 55 00
a. Issuance of permit	\$ 55.00
2. Furnace/Burner Including Ducts & Vents	
a. Up to 100K BTU/Hr	\$ 24.00
b. Over 100K BTU/Hr.	
0. Over 1001x B10/111	Ψ 27.30
3. Heaters/Stoves/Vents	
a. Unit heater	\$ 24.00
b. Wood/pellet & vent	
c. Repair/alter/add to heating appl/ref/cooling/absorp	
d. Evaporate cooler	
e. Vent fan with 1 duct	
f. Hood with exhaust & duct	
g. Floor furnace including vent	
h. Appliance vent	
i. Heat pump/A/C	
1 1	
4. Gas Piping (Low pressure)	
a. One to four outlets	\$ 47.00
b. Each additional outlet	
5. Gas piping (High pressure 2# or higher)	
a. One to four regulators	\$ 59.00
b. Each additional regulator	
	·
6. Air Handling Units Including Ducts	
a. Up to 10,000 CFM	\$ 14.25
b. Over 10,000 CFM	\$ 25.00
7. Boiler/Compressor/Absorption System	
a. Up to 3 Hp/100K BTU	\$ 17.50
b. Up to 15 Hp/500K BTU	\$ 35.00
c. Up to 30 Hp/1,000K BTU	\$ 52.50
d. Up to 50 Hp/1,750K BTU	\$ 70.75
e. Over 50 Hp/1,750K BTU	
8. Incinerators	
a. Residential incinerators	
b. Commercial/ industrial incinerator	\$ 87.25
9. Miscellaneous Fees	Φ 65.00
a. Re-inspection (see b. below for hourly fee)	
b. Specially requested inspections (per hour)	
c. Ranges	\$ 17.50
d. Dryer vent	\$ 13.00

ALL MECHANICAL FEES CAN BE FOUND IN THE LINN COUNTY FEE ORDER

*Please submit both forms to Lyons City Hall for any work being done within the city limits of LYONS.

City of Lyons 449 – 5th Street Lyons, OR 97358 (503) 859-2167